Trénings OL 16/5-24 Eldris

Placering
1

u B W N

Placering
1

u B W N

Placering
1

© 00 N O U1 B W N

e el
w N = O

Placering
1

Svar 7 km
Namn
Martin Nilsson
Olov Ericson
Erik Eriksson (dy)
Niklas Karlsson
Anders Ohlin

Svar 5 km
Namn
Tony Karlsson
Linus Rapp
Gunnel Rask
Roine Andersson
Kane Andersson
Olivia Hermansson
Berit Gummus
Edvin Eriksson

Mellan 3 km
Namn

Bjorn Kajs

Olof Eriksson
Tomas Hermansson
Lars-Erik Larsson
Wilma Hermansson
Mats-Erik Ax
Edward Larsson

Pia Frost

Hans Johansson
Anki Pousette
Kristina Eriksson
KEA

Conny Eriksson
Yngve Karlsson
Mats Lagerblad
Isabelle Wrahme

Latt 2 km
Namn
Lars-Erik Tjader
Siv Brodin

Start
18:19:00
18:28:00
18:17:00
18:00:00
18:02:00

Start
18:26:00
18:06:00
17:56:00
18:10:00
18:22:00

Start
18:09:00
17:57:00
18:18:00
18:24:00
18:16:30
18:10:00
18:06:00
18:20:00
17:59:00
18:05:00
18:46:00
18:04:00
17:47:00

Start
18:20:00

Mal
19:15:12
19:27:30
19:20:20
19:11:33
19:22:59

Mal
19:06:36
18:46:50
19:02:08
19:18:03
19:30:15

Mal
18:37:24
18:27:55
18:50:17
18:56:18
18:50:01
18:46:38
18:46:00
19:01:59
18:44:54
18:55:20
19:43:50
19:03:03
18:48:05

Mal
18:45:45

Tid
00:56:12
00:59:30
01:03:20
01:11:33
01:20:59

Tid
00:40:36
00:40:50
01:06:08
01:08:03
01:08:15

Deltagit

Deltagit

Deltagit

Tid
00:28:24
00:30:55
00:32:17
00:32:18
00:33:31
00:36:38
00:40:00
00:41:59
00:45:54
00:50:20
00:57:50
00:59:03
01:01:05

Deltagit

Deltagit

Deltagit

Tid
00:25:45
Deltagit



