

**Tränings OL 16/5-24 Eldris****Svår 7 km**

Placering	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid
1	Martin Nilsson	18:19:00	19:15:12	00:56:12
2	Olov Ericson	18:28:00	19:27:30	00:59:30
3	Erik Eriksson (dy)	18:17:00	19:20:20	01:03:20
4	Niklas Karlsson	18:00:00	19:11:33	01:11:33
5	Anders Ohlin	18:02:00	19:22:59	01:20:59

**Svår 5 km**

Placering	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid
1	Tony Karlsson	18:26:00	19:06:36	00:40:36
2	Linus Rapp	18:06:00	18:46:50	00:40:50
3	Gunnel Rask	17:56:00	19:02:08	01:06:08
4	Roine Andersson	18:10:00	19:18:03	01:08:03
5	Kane Andersson	18:22:00	19:30:15	01:08:15
-	Olivia Hermansson			Deltagit
-	Berit Gummus			Deltagit
-	Edvin Eriksson			Deltagit

**Mellan 3 km**

Placering	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid
1	Björn Kajs	18:09:00	18:37:24	00:28:24
2	Olof Eriksson	17:57:00	18:27:55	00:30:55
3	Tomas Hermansson	18:18:00	18:50:17	00:32:17
4	Lars-Erik Larsson	18:24:00	18:56:18	00:32:18
5	Wilma Hermansson	18:16:30	18:50:01	00:33:31
6	Mats-Erik Ax	18:10:00	18:46:38	00:36:38
7	Edward Larsson	18:06:00	18:46:00	00:40:00
8	Pia Frost	18:20:00	19:01:59	00:41:59
9	Hans Johansson	17:59:00	18:44:54	00:45:54
10	Anki Pousette	18:05:00	18:55:20	00:50:20
11	Kristina Eriksson	18:46:00	19:43:50	00:57:50
12	KEA	18:04:00	19:03:03	00:59:03
13	Conny Eriksson	17:47:00	18:48:05	01:01:05
-	Yngve Karlsson			Deltagit
-	Mats Lagerblad			Deltagit
-	Isabelle Wrahme			Deltagit

**Lätt 2 km**

Placering	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid
1	Lars-Erik Tjäder	18:20:00	18:45:45	00:25:45
-	Siv Brodin			Deltagit